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Raj Rishi Bhartrihari Matsya University, Alwar

Programme of Examination
M.A. Sociology (Previous) Examination, 2023

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
) . Paper -I
Thursday, May 25, 2023 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM Theoretical Socilogy
. . Paper -11
Rritinday, Jund 03,2023 it it Logic & Methods of Sociological Research
Tuesday, June 06,2023 | 03:00 PMTO 06:00 PM | 2Per I
Indian Social Systems
Paper-1V

: OPI- Rural Sociology
Thursday, June 08, 2023 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM  |OPII- Urban Sociology
OPIII- Social Anthropology
OPIV- Social Psychology

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
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Programme of Examination
M.A. Sociology (Final ) Examination, 2023

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
) ) Paper -V
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM Contemporary Sociological Theories
] ! Paper -VI
Monday, May 29, 2023 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM Social Thinkers
Paper -VII

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM Studies on Indian Society

Paper -VIII(b)
Criminology
Paper -VI1I(c)
Industrial Socilogy
Paper -VIII(d)
Political Sociology
Paper -VIII(e)
Population Studies

Friday, June 02, 2023 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Monday, June 05, 2023 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Wednesday, June 07, 2023 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Friday, June 09, 2023 03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

Alwar. Controller of Exa 'W
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